
PL NAME DST FW V A G

1 HECHENBERGER Michael TIROL 1 1 360 219 579

2 HLAVATY Michael NÖ-BGLD 1 5 377 185 562

3 IVANSICH Rudolf NÖ-BGLD 1 4 363 193 556

4 LADREITER-KNAUHS Gerhard STMK 1 4 353 167 520

5 SEIDL Johann WIEN 1 9 361 151 512

6 STUCHLY Alfred STMK 1 12 358 130 488

7 ALDRIAN Wolfgang STMK 1 15 348 129 477

8 PIPLITZ Hannes STMK 2 9 315 161 476

9 KOPP Dietmar TIROL 1 25 312 113 425

10 BIRINGER Günter WIEN 1 20 306 113 419

11 WEISKOPF Werner TIROL 1 22 309 109 418

12 HASELHOFER Thomas STMK 2 0 0 0 0

PL NAME DST FW V A G

1 KRATSCHMER Eva WIEN 1 16 343 143 486

2 WALDNER Anja TIROL 1 17 338 142 480

3 ORTHABER Hermine STMK 1 13 323 133 456

8 DEUTSCH Brigitte STMK 2 15 285 136 421

4 MARKT Tamara TIROL 1 25 281 116 397

5 BINDER Martina WIEN 1 26 288 102 390

6 RANEBURGER Katharina TIROL 1 19 270 110 380

7 PLATTNER Jasmin TIROL 1 39 234 80 314

PL NAME DST FW V A G

1 PELZLBAUER Peter WIEN 1 0 381 209 590

2 IGUMANOVIC Sascha TIROL 1 5 363 197 560

3 BUCSICS Gerhard NÖ-BGLD 1 11 332 176 508

4 GABRISCH Josef STMK 2 0 0 0 0

EINZELWERTUNG GAST

39. SV FINANZ BUNDESMEISTERSCHAFTEN

EINZELWERTUNG HERREN

EINZELWERTUNG DAMEN

I M   S P O R T K E G E L N

Bahnanlage: Sportzentrum Ritzing, Am Sportplatz 1, 7323 Ritzing



PL FW V A G

36 1415 697 2112

5 377 185 562

4 363 193 556

16 343 143 486

11 332 176 508

53 1344 638 1982

1 360 219 579

5 363 197 560

22 309 109 418

25 312 113 425

44 1382 559 1941

12 358 130 488

4 353 167 520

13 323 133 456

15 348 129 477

55 1336 575 1911

0 381 209 590

9 361 151 512

20 306 113 419

26 288 102 390

24 600 297 897

9 315 161 476

15 285 136 421

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

PL FW V A G

100 1123 448 1571

19 270 110 380

25 281 116 397

17 338 142 480

39 234 80 314

TEAMWERTUNG HERREN

5

2

KOPP Dietmar

PIPLITZ Hannes

DEUTSCH Brigitte

GABRISCH Josef

BINDER Martina

BIRINGER Günter

SEIDL Johann

LADREITER-KNAUHS Gerhard

ORTHABER Hermine

ALDRIAN Wolfgang

TEAMWERTUNG DAMEN

1

TIROL 1

RANEBURGER Katharina

MARKT Tamara

WALDNER Anja

PLATTNER Jasmin

NAME
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